
988 

TUESDAY, JUNE 1, 

918059 
918060 
918061 
718062 
9718063 
F1B064 
918065 
918066 
918067 
718068 
918069 
718070 
F1B8074 

1999, CONTINUED 

MATNEY, JUDY He | 
JONES, TIMOTHY E 
JONES, TIMOTHY E 
JONES, TIMOTHY E 
JONES, TIMOTHY -& 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY - 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
LIBERTY MUTUAL INS GROUP 

17998 - 1999 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
915208 
F1is491 
716391 
716708 
717530 

HOLDERS INC 
WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE 
MCALISTER, JOANN 

1998 - 1999 COUNTY ASSESSOR FEE FUND 
716863 ENTEX INFO USE #15412 

1998 - 1999 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
713000 
914021 
F1i4114 
914873 
715204 
9715206 
715627 
913647 
7146109 
916110 
716124 
916127 
97146128 
916345 
916475 
916478 
714910 
914911 
916912 
917077 
717086 
917295 
717474 
917558 
917973 
917576 
#17584 
F17727 | 
917734 
917924 
917927 
917931 
917932 
917933 
917937 
918112 
918131 

US MARSHALS SERVICE 
ACME TEXTILE CO LTD 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
COMPUSA INC 
UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING 
ACME TEXTILE CO LTD 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
TUXALL UNIFORM & 
TUXALL UNIFORM & 
GRAINGER WW INC 
AIRGAS INC 
STUART C IRBY CO 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
BOUND TREE CORPORATION 
ALLIANCE MEDICAL INC 
VANSTAR 
ALLIED TOOL INC 
CIRCUIT CITY STORES 
GRAINGER WW INC 
STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
VANSTAR 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
GRIDER, O T 
HORNER GLASS CORP 
DONG'S RELOADING &. 
AUTO CHLOR. SYSTEM | 
STEEL. SERVICE COMPANY... _....... 
WORLD. PUBLISHING. COMPANY. 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY |. 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
STANDARD DISTRIBUTING co. 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPAN 

. SEARS... . 

1998 - 1999 PARK FUND 
907249 
908315 
912529 
913212 
F13944 
913947 
914298 
914441 
9144624 
914760 
914762 
914850 
915420 
915715 
9135790 
#16003 
916136 
9146455 
916460 
F16461 
916573 

COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
LESCO INC 
PINKERTON SECURITY & 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SOUTHERN GREEN INC 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
QKLAHOMA USSSA 
GOLF MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PINKERTON SECURITY & 
STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CO 
CORN POPPER 

QVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY 
ATRGAS INC 
CITY OF TULSA 

OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
SNACK TIME 

173.76,......, 

WGRKERS COMP 184.937 
WORKERS COMP 161.00 
WORKERS COMP 181.00 
WORKERS COMP 181.00 
WORKERS COMP 139.75 
WORKERS COMP 199.24 
WORKERS COMP 199.24 
WORKERS COMP 199.24 
WORKERS COMP 199.24 
WORKERS COMP 199.24 
WORKERS COMP 199.284 
WORKERS COMP 199.24 
INSURANCE / BONDS 62,509.00 

SERVICES 45.00 
TRAVEL 326.23 
FURNITURES/FIXTURES 603.20 
SUPPLIES 42.00 
TRAINING 55.00 

SUPPLIES 1,478.00 

TRAVEL 650.00 
SUPPLIES 43.80 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 146.05 
EQUIPMENT 12,098.71 
SUPPLIES 81.90 
SUPPLIES 21.970 
SUPPLIES 296.00 
SERVICES 2,699.01 
CLOTHING 14,942.35 
CLOTHING 14,949.97 
SUPPLIES 157.467 
SUPPLIES 257.94 
SUPPLIES 171.70 
SUPPLIES 340.00 
SUPPLIES 8,947.98 
SUPPLIES 704,50 
SERVICES 225.00 
IMPROVEMENTS 35.63 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 1,729.85 
SUPPLIES 2,754.80 
IMPROVEMENTS 1,181.40 
EQUIPMENT 3,125.00 
IMPROVEMENTS 73.80 - 
RENTALS 503.81 

—~ TRAVEL... .- - 4.74 _ 
_ IMPROVEMENTS | 16.3932 

wwe MACHNRY /EQUIP .- ~~. 129.95. 
. _SUPPLIES ~1,465.75 
IMPROVEMENTS ............515.63_ 
_..SUPPLIES _. _ 676.20 

. SUPPLIES _. 

SUPPLIES 1,065.00 
SUPPLIES 8935.20 
SUPPLIES 486.30 

~SUPPLIES ... _. _ 904.70 . 
SERVICES 152.21 
SUPPLIES 124.99 

MAINT. 167.50 
MAINT. 323.92 
SUPPLIES 308.20 
MAINT. 112.00 
RESALE 1,496.65 
MAINT. 400.01 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 1,310.51 
MAINT. 150.00 
SERVICES 281.64 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 654.982 
MAINT. 1,419.92 

. SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER, 215.00 
SERVICES 1,535.00 
SERVICE 80.00 
MAINT. 312.20 
RESALE 43.90 
MAINT. 53.75 
MAINT. 74.10 
SERVICES 1,782.57 
SERVICES 181.33 
RESALE 1,554.26 


